
What makes the U10 a great addition to any classroom?

With Auto Focus and seamless 30 frames per second HD video, your 

lessons will be brought to life!

The flexarm design makes the U10 ideal for maneuvering around 3D 

objects and showing student presentations.

A full 11” X 14” viewing area is perfect for capturing large books and 

objects. With auto focus and live video at 30 frames per second, output-

ting in HD means your lessons will be brought to life!

Video/audio recording using the built-in microphone lets teachers 

record lessons directly into our exclusive A+ software.  The U10 also works 

seamlessly with Skype™, Adobe® Connect™, WebEX as well as a host of 

other video conferencing software. 

A+ is a lesson planning program that allows you to annotate on your doc 

cam image and also create fully interactive and engaging lessons that 

speak to today’s digital natives. 

The Importer plug-in gives users a way to integrate our award-winning 

document cameras with other third party programs, providing a universal 

document camera solution.

AVerVision U10
AVer’s USB powered flexarm document camera!

Easiest way to integrate your document camera image with your digital 

curriculum content and at $199 MSRP it’s a budget friendly classroom addition.

What specifications set the U10 apart? 

USB powered with Auto Focus & 

built-in LED lighting 

30fps video for smooth motion with no delay

Up to 720P output adds unmatched image clarity

11” x 14” viewing area captures all the 

important details

Built-in microphone for video/audio recording 

Compatible with Skype and various 

conferencing software

Customers are covered with a 2 Year Warranty and 

free two-way shipping on warranty service items
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Why AVer?

Our products are designed to be feature-rich, yet affordable on any budget. 

We also stand by our quality with some of the best warranties in the industry. 

We even want to take care of you after your purchase by providing a variety of 

ways to help you implement our solutions to enrich your curriculum.

AVer USA Website

www.averusa.com/presentation 

Visit our website to view content, solutions and inspirational AVerAcademy 

success stories!

AVerCampus

www.avercampus.com 

Join our online community to share resources and connect with other 

teachers and administrators around the nation. Participate in our monthly 

contests for a chance to win a free document camera! 

AVer HD Video Conferencing

AVer commends the great work that our teachers do and is very excited 

to bring them a unique educational tool that revolutionizes the classroom 

experience. Our experience in education and visual technology has 

helped us design a solution that makes access to the best teaching 

resources a right, not a privilege.

Key spec

model

pixel count

zoom

output resolution

framerate

viewing area

wireless

onboard annotation

1-touch recording

lightbox

MSRP

SPB350+

5MP

160x

1080P

30fps

11.8” x 8.9”

no

no

no

integrated

$999

F30

3.2MP

16x

720P

30fps

16.5” x 11.7”

no

no

yes

optional

$599

F50

5MP

80x

1080P

30fps

15.7” x 11.8”

no

yes

yes

optional

$699

M50

5MP

80x

1080P

30fps

14.6” x 11”

no

no

yes

optional

$799

W30

3.2MP

16x

XGA

30fps

13” x 9.7”

yes

no

no

optional

$799

CP135

3.2MP

16x

720P

24fps

13” x 9.7”

no

no

no

optional

$499

300AF+

3.2MP

16x

XGA

24fps

12.6” x 9.5”

no

no

no

optional

$699

U10

1.3MP

8x

720P

30fps

14” x 11”

no

no

no

no

$199

FREE Customized on-site training 

FREE Technical Support

FREE Webinar Training 

FREE Online Training

FREE 2-way RMA shipping*

*on products with active warranties 
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