





formerly

AVerVision U10

AVer's USB powered flexarm document camera!

Easiest way to integrate your document camera image with your digital curriculum content and at \$199 MSRP it's a budget friendly classroom addition.

What specifications set the U10 apart?

- USB powered with Auto Focus &
 built-in LED lighting
- **30fps video** for smooth motion with no delay
- Up to **720P output** adds unmatched image clarity
- 11" x 14" viewing area captures all the important details
- Built-in microphone for video/audio recording
- Compatible with **Skype** and various conferencing software
- Customers are covered with a 2 Year Warranty and free two-way shipping on warranty service items

What makes the U10 a great addition to any classroom?

With Auto Focus and seamless 30 frames per second HD video, your lessons will be brought to life!

The **flexarm** design makes the U10 ideal for maneuvering around 3D objects and showing student presentations.

A full **11"X 14" viewing area** is perfect for capturing large books and objects. With **auto focus** and live video at **30 frames per second**, outputting in **HD** means your lessons will be brought to life!

Video/audio recording using the built-in microphone lets teachers record lessons directly into our exclusive A+ software. The U10 also works seamlessly with Skype™, Adobe® Connect™, WebEX as well as a host of other video conferencing software.

A+ is a lesson planning program that allows you to annotate on your doc cam image and also create fully interactive and engaging lessons that speak to today's digital natives.

The Importer plug-in gives users a way to integrate our award-winning document cameras with other third party programs, providing a universal document camera solution.



Why AVer?

Our products are designed to be feature-rich, yet affordable on any budget. We also stand by our quality with some of the best warranties in the industry. We even want to take care of you after your purchase by providing a variety of ways to help you implement our solutions to enrich your curriculum.

FREE Customized on-site training

FREE Technical Support

FREE Webinar Training

FREE Online Training

FREE 2-way RMA shipping*

*on products with active warranties



AVer USA Website

www.averusa.com/presentation

Visit our website to view content, solutions and inspirational AVerAcademy success stories!

AVerCampus

www.avercampus.com

Join our online community to share resources and connect with other teachers and administrators around the nation. Participate in our monthly contests for a chance to win a free document camera!

Key spec	_	_			9			
model	U10	CP135	F30	F50	300AF+	M50	W30	SPB350+
pixel count	1.3MP	3.2MP	3.2MP	5MP	3.2MP	5MP	3.2MP	5MP
zoom	8x	16x	16x	80x	16x	80x	16x	160x
output resolution	720P	720P	720P	1080P	XGA	1080P	XGA	1080P
framerate	30fps	24fps	30fps	30fps	24fps	30fps	30fps	30fps
viewing area	14" x 11"	13" x 9.7"	16.5" x 11.7"	15.7" x 11.8"	12.6" x 9.5"	14.6" x 11"	13" x 9.7"	11.8" x 8.9"
wireless	no	no	no	no	no	no	yes	no
onboard annotation	no	no	no	yes	no	no	no	no
1-touch recording	no	no	yes	yes	no	yes	no	no
lightbox	no	optional	optional	optional	optional	optional	optional	integrated
MSRP	\$199	\$499	\$599	\$699	\$699	\$799	\$799	\$999



AVer HD Video Conferencing

AVer commends the great work that our teachers do and is very excited to bring them a unique educational tool that revolutionizes the classroom experience. Our experience in education and visual technology has helped us design a solution that makes access to the best teaching resources a right, not a privilege.

